K. S. SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT

# 15, Mallasandra, Off. Kanakapura Road, Bengaluru-560109, Karnataka, INDIA.

Faculty Name SHUBHANGI
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

Designation

Educational Qualification | M.Tech, B.E (CSE)

Experience in Years 4 YEARS

Areas of Interest CYBER SECURITY, DATA SCIENCE, CLOUD
COMPUTING, Al etc

E-mail shubhangi@kssem.edu.in

Examination/ ] ] Year of
College / University
Degree Passing
UG GURU NANAK DEV ENGINEERING COLLEGE, 2009
BIDAR/VTU
PG GURU NANAK DEV ENGINEERING COLLEGE, 2017
BIDAR/VTU

Journal Publications:
1. NIL




Conference Papers :

1. Performance Evaluation of Clinical Models on Sequential Clinical Text for Al Powered

Medical Applications

1. NIL

1.NIL

1.NIL

1. NIL

Name: SHUBHANGI
Official Address: shubhangi@kssem.edu.in

Alternate Email: shubhangi.k34@gmail.com



mailto:shubhangi.k34@gmail.com

